VERSION  A0
March 31, 2025
RNG-SET-ANLX0
RPDX0ANL-SET
RNG-ANL-FUSEX0
RPDX0ANL
RNG-ANL-FUSE-COVER
RENOGY ANL Fuse

	z Multiple Specifications are Available
Offers multiple specifications of the ANL fuses to meet the requirement of different size
systems. Optional specifications including 20A/30A/40A/60A/80A/100A/200A/300A/400A.
The protective cover is compatible with all specifications.
	z High Quality and Easy to Use Design
The ANL fuse is composed of high-quality alloy and brass copper materials and works with a
clear protective non-conductive resistant cover which is ideal for custom installation and can
be easily added to your solar system.
	z Environment Friendly
The ANL fuse is RoHS compliant, which confirms that it’s free from environmentally
hazardous, difficult-to-dispose substances.
2.3. SKU
A Renogy ANL Fuse Set includes one ANL fuse and fuse cover. For stocked sets, you may replace
blown fuses or covers separately. Refer to the tables below for the specific model number.
	█ ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse
20A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RNG-SET-ANL20
30A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RNG-SET-ANL30
40A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RNG-SET-ANL40
50A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RPD50ANL-SET
60A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RNG-SET-ANL60
80A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RPD80ANL-SET
100A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RNG-SET-ANL100
200A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RPD200ANL-SET
300A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RPD300ANL-SET
400A ANL Fuse Set w/ Fuse RPD400ANL-SET
	█ ANL Fuse
20A ANL Fuse RNG-ANL-FUSE20
30A ANL Fuse RNG-ANL-FUSE30
— 3 —
40A ANL Fuse RNG-ANL-FUSE40
50A ANL Fuse RPD50ANL
60A ANL Fuse RNG-ANL-FUSE60
80A ANL Fuse RPD80ANL
100A ANL Fuse RNG-ANL-FUSE100
	█ ANL Fuse Cover
ANL Fuse Cover RNG-ANL-FUSE-COVER
3. Technical Specifications
3.1. Electrical Parameters